FRERFFHFZIR (LERRA~BRERKXFZB~EREREA)
EER iR | 25F12H308~26F 155K

= 2% 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 | LEBREA 8:20 | 9:30 | 10:00|11:05[11:35|13:15| 13:45| 14:45|15:25
2 | EEBRAA 8:20 | 9:30 | 10:00|11:05[11:35|13:15| 13:45| 14:45|15:25
3 |THI%FrED 8:22 | 9:32 [ 10:02|11:07[11:37[13:17|13:47|14:47|15:27
4 |ABE4TH 8:22 | 9:32 [ 10:02|11:07[11:37[13:17|13:47|14:47|15:27
b | EEMM bt > 4 —F] 8:08 | 8:23 | 9:33 | 10:03[11:08|11:38|13:18|13:48|14:48|15:28
6 | = =EMERA] 8:09 | 8:24 | 9:34 | 10:04[11:09(11:39|13:19| 13:49|14:49|15:29
7 [EDHI 8:09 | 8:24 | 9:34 | 10:04[11:09(11:39|13:19|13:49|14:49|15:29
8 | EEHRREEFKH] 8:10 | 8:25 | 9:35 | 10:05|11:10|11:40{13:20|13:50|14:50| 15:30
9 B fEutt > 2— 8:11 | 8:26 | 9:36 | 10:06|11:11|11:41|13:21|13:51| 14:51|15:31
10 |EBRZERERAN 8:11 | 8:26 | 9:36 | 10:06 | 11:11|11:44|13:21|13:51|14:51|15:31
11 | B AR 8:13 | 8:28 | 9:38 | 10:08|11:13|11:43|13:23|13:53| 14:53|15:33
12 | EABR 8:13 | 8:28 | 9:38 | 10:08|11:13|11:43|13:23|13:53| 14:53|15:33
13 |FRILFE=E 8:14 | 8:29 | 9:39 [ 10:09|11:14|11:44|13:24|13:54|14:54|15:34
14 | FEEH 8:14 | 8:29 | 9:39 | 10:09|11:14|11:44|13:24|13:54|14:54|15:34
15 |A@EI2T B 8:15 | 8:30 | 9:40 | 10:10|11:15[11:45|13:25|13:55|14:55|15:35
16 |/ N/ \EERSH 8:16 | 8:31 | 9:41 | 10:11|11:16|11:46|13:26|13:56|14:56|15:36
17T /NEEA 8:17 | 8:32 | 9:42 | 10:1211:147[11:47|13:27|13:57|14:57|15:37
18 | A& 8:17 | 8:32 | 9:42 | 10:1211:17[11:47|13:27|13:57|14:57|15:37
19567 Bk 8:18 | 8:33 | 9:43 | 10:13|11:18|11:48{13:28|13:58|14:58|15:38
20 |56 T H 8:18 | 8:33 | 9:43 | 10:13|11:18|11:48{13:28|13:58|14:58|15:38
21|55 T H 8:19 | 8:34 | 9:44 | 10:14|11:19[11:49{13:29|13:59|14:59|15:39
22 |m/N\ERAO 8:20 | 8:35 | 9:45 | 10:15|11:20[11:50( 13:30| 14:00|15:00| 15:40
23 |mER R AE 8:21 | 8:36 | 9:46 | 10:16|11:21[11:54|13:31|14:01] 15:01|15:41
24 |54TH 8:21 | 8:36 | 9:46 | 10:16|11:21[11:51|13:31|14:01| 15:01|15:41
25 | H=EER] 8:22 | 8:37 | 9:47 | 10:17|11:22[11:52(13:32| 14:02|15:02]| 15:42
26 |fENEIHE 8:23 | 8:38 | 9:48 | 10:18|11:23|11:53|13:33|14:03|15:03|15:43
27 |KIix 8:23 | 8:38 | 9:48 | 10:18|11:23|11:53|13:33|14:03|15:03|15:43




